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0710-344273 
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Ayieko 

mayieko@jooust.ac.ke 0725-731847 

3. Project Manager Mr. Dickson 
Owuor 

dicowuor@gmail.com - 

4. Technologist Mr. Evans Nyakeri evans.nyakeri@gmail.com 
 

0721-750390 

5. Farm Manager Mr. Charles Dwasi dwasi.charles@yahoo.com 
 

0726-856723 

6. Graduate Assistant Mr. Charles Adino ngonga.charles30@gmail.com 
 

0726-306778 

7. Accountant Ms. Wilkister 
Baraza 

wilkister.baraza123@gmail.com 
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ndemagoddy@gmail.com 
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11. Driver - - - 

TASK LEADERS1 

1. Research and 
Technology 

Prof. Fred Amimo amimofa@gmail.com  0720-332486 

2. Training and 
Mentorship 

Dr. Mary Onditi marykileons@yahoo.com 0727-293522 

3. Innovation, Business 
Incubation and 
Outreach 

Dr. ArvinLucy 
Onditi 

lucionditi@gmail.com; 0713-464919 

4. Partnerships and 
Collaboration 

Dr. Alice Muriithi muriithi.alice@gmail.com 0722-326501 

5. Monitoring and 
Evaluation 

Mr. Willian Akobi akobik@yahoo.com 
 

0722-415865 

                                                           
1
 Task Leaders are JOOUST Staff providing leadership in five key areas of INSEFOODS’ activities, but they do not 

draw a salary from the INSEFOODS Project funds; they are paid by JOOUST. Similarly, Members of the Technical 
Support Committee are JOOUSST staff providing support to INSEFOODS in their areas of professional expertise and 
are also not paid a salary by INSEFOODS, but are paid by JOOUST. 
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Dr. John 
Nyongesa 
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Ogara 

sogara@jooust.ac.ke 
 

0733-282523 
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Economics 

Dr. Fronica Monari fronicak@yahoo.com 0722-888463 
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Dr. Joshua Asito jakogwanjo@gmail.com  0719-380879 
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Dr. Jacob Ong’ala ongalajacob@gmail.com 
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